        TELECOMMUNICATION PROTECTION ARRESTORS
Web Site: www.taychipst.com
TPA SERIERS
Features
■ Bidirectional crowbar protection
■ Voltage range from 62 V to 320 V
■ Low capacitance from 12 pF to 20 pF @ 50 V
■ Low leakage current : IR = 2 µA max

They are available in  SMB and DO-15
packages.
Benefits
Trisils are not subject to ageing and provide a fail
safe mode in short circuit for a better protection.
They are used to help equipment to meet various
standards such as UL1950, IEC950 / CSA C22.2,
UL1459 and FCC part 68.
Trisils have UL94 V0 approved resin.
Type
型号
  VPP VRM@IRM   VBR@IR VBO IBO IHMIN   C
#
Package
封装形式  A V μA V mA V mA mA pF
STPA180 50 162 2.0 180 1.0 240 800 150 100 SMB/SMB(G)
STPA200 50 180 2.0 200 1.0 267 800 150 100 SMB/SMB(G)
STPA220 50 198 2.0 220 1.0 293 800 150 100 SMB/SMB(G)
STPA240 50 216 2.0 240 1.0 320 800 150 100 SMB/SMB(G)
TPA180 50 162 2.0 180 1.0 240 800 150 100 DO-15
TPA200 50 180 2.0 200 1.0 267 800 150 100 DO-15
TPA220 50 198 2.0 220 1.0 293 800 150 100 DO-15
TPA240 50 216 2.0 240 1.0 320 800 150 100 DO-15
   SMB          DO-15
E-mail: sales@taychipst.com 1 of 2
TELECOMMUNICATION PROTECTION ARRESTORS
E-mail: sales@taychipst.com Web Site: www.taychipst.com